
7:00-7:45 

7:45-8:15

8:15-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:00 

Baby Birds Daily
Schedule 

Welcome! Free Play!  
Breakfast  and Sign Language
Outside or Gym
Bottle Time and Diapers
Nap
Diapers and Free Play
Circle Time
Lunch
Outside
Fine Motor and Sensory
Bottles and Spanish
Diapers and Handwashing
Nap
Snack
Diapers, and Music & Movement
Bottles and Sign Language
Pm Circle Time
Diapers & Free Play
Story Time 


