



Baby Birds Daily Schedule

7:00-7:45	Welcome! Free Play!
7:45-8:15	Breakfast and Sign Language
8:15-8:45	Outside or Gym
8:45-9:15	Bottle Time and Diapers
9:15-10:45	Nap
10:45-11:15	Diapers and Free Play
11:15-11:30	Circle Time
11:30-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:15	Outside
12:15-12:45	Fine Motor and Sensory
12:45-1:00	Bottles and Spanish
1:00-1:15	Diapers and Handwashing
1:15-2:45	Nap
2:45-3:00	Snack
3:00-3:45	Diapers, and Music & Movement
3:45-4:15	Bottles and Sign Language
4:15-4:45	Pm Circle Time
4:45-5:30	Diapers & Free Play
5:30-6:00	Story Time